
                                                    LSC Area Percent Report
 
  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_U\Data\VU100722\
  Data File : VU051228.D                                          
  Acq On    : 07 Oct 2022  19:23
  Operator  : JC/MD
  Sample    : N4872‐06DL 100X
  Misc      : 25.0mL/MSVOA_U/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 18   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Integration Parameters: rteint.p
  Integrator: RTE
  Smoothing : ON                             Filtering: 5
  Sampling  : 1                               Min Area: 3 % of largest Peak
  Start Thrs: 0.1                            Max Peaks: 100
  Stop Thrs : 0                          Peak Location: TOP     
 
  If leading or trailing edge < 100 prefer < Baseline drop else tangent >
  Peak separation: 5
 
  Method    : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_U\Method\SFAMUTR100722WMA.M
  Title     : TRACE VOA SFAM1.0 
 
  Signal     : TIC: VU051228.D\data.ms
 
 peak  R.T. first  max last  PK   peak      corr.   corr.    % of
   #   min   scan scan scan  TY  height     area    % max.   total
 ‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐‐ ‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐   ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐‐  ‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
  1   1.594    72   79   94 rBV    97017    113460   7.37%   1.285%
  2   1.909   169  177  192 rBV    92543    122358   7.94%   1.386%
  3   2.562   367  380  396 rBV   150864    242453  15.74%   2.747%
  4   3.041   518  529  545 rVB3   25333     46652   3.03%   0.528%
  5   3.186   557  574  592 rBV    32695     76947   5.00%   0.872%
 
  6   4.639  1008 1026 1072 rBV3  149022    494659  32.11%   5.604%
  7   5.060  1141 1157 1181 rBV   152432    342358  22.23%   3.878%
  8   5.208  1182 1203 1220 rVB     8534     33072   2.15%   0.375%
  9   5.723  1344 1363 1391 rBV2  287465    753491  48.92%   8.536%
 10   6.250  1512 1527 1550 rBV   243651    467636  30.36%   5.298%
 
 11   6.690  1650 1664 1685 rBV   196777    383266  24.88%   4.342%
 12   7.565  1920 1936 1955 rBV2   80168    143315   9.30%   1.624%
 13   7.896  2025 2039 2055 rBV   301053    528527  34.31%   5.987%
 14   8.179  2114 2127 2144 rBV2   49471     87357   5.67%   0.990%
 15   8.636  2257 2269 2299 rBV2  358220    790772  51.34%   8.958%
 
 16   9.417  2499 2512 2548 rBV2  376367    766677  49.77%   8.685%
 17  10.755  2910 2928 2945 rBV   147184    237340  15.41%   2.689%
 18  11.745  3225 3236 3246 rBV   157093    252684  16.40%   2.863%
 19  11.835  3246 3264 3285 rVB2  607641   1404022  91.15%  15.905%
 20  12.208  3361 3380 3400 rBV2  735352   1540310 100.00%  17.449%
 
 
 
                        Sum of corrected areas:     8827356
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                                          LSC Report ‐ Integrated Chromatogram

  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_U\Data\VU100722\
  Data File : VU051228.D                                          
  Acq On    : 07 Oct 2022  19:23
  Operator  : JC/MD
  Sample    : N4872‐06DL 100X
  Misc      : 25.0mL/MSVOA_U/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 18   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_U\Method\SFAMUTR100722WMA.M
  Quant Title  : TRACE VOA SFAM1.0

  TIC Library   : C:\Database\NIST20.L
  TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P

1.40 1.60 1.80 2.00 2.20 2.40 2.60 2.80 3.00 3.20 3.40 3.60 3.80 4.00 4.20 4.40 4.60 4.80 5.00 5.20 5.40 5.60 5.80 6.00 6.20 6.40 6.60
0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

700000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VU051228.D\data.ms

 1.594  1.909

 2.562

 3.041 3.186

 4.639  5.060

 5.208

 5.723
 6.250

6.690

7.00 7.50 8.00 8.50 9.00 9.50 10.00 10.50 11.00 11.50 12.00
0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

700000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VU051228.D\data.ms

 7.565

 7.896

 8.179

 8.636  9.417

10.755 11.745

11.835

12.2

12.50 13.00 13.50 14.00 14.50 15.00 15.50 16.00 16.50 17.00 17.50
0

100000

200000

300000

400000

500000

600000

700000

Time-->

Abundance TIC: VU051228.D\data.ms

SFAMUTR100722WMA.M Tue Oct 11 11:40:49 2022                                                      Page: 2

Instrument :
MSVOA_U
ClientSampleId :
EXFX0DL

Instrument :
MSVOA_U
ClientSampleId :
EXFX0DL

Instrument :
MSVOA_U
ClientSampleId :
EXFX0DL

Instrument :
MSVOA_U
ClientSampleId :
EXFX0DL

Instrument :
MSVOA_U
ClientSampleId :
EXFX0DL

Instrument :
MSVOA_U
ClientSampleId :
EXFX0DL



                                             Library Search Compound Report

  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_U\Data\VU100722\
  Data File : VU051228.D                                          
  Acq On    : 07 Oct 2022  19:23
  Operator  : JC/MD
  Sample    : N4872‐06DL 100X
  Misc      : 25.0mL/MSVOA_U/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 18   Sample Multiplier: 1

  Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_U\Method\SFAMUTR100722WMA.M
  Quant Title  : TRACE VOA SFAM1.0

  TIC Library   : C:\Database\NIST20.L
  TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P

No Library Search Compounds Detected
*********************************************************************
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                                      Tentatively Identified Compound (LSC) summary
 
  Data Path : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_U\Data\VU100722\
  Data File : VU051228.D                                          
  Acq On    : 07 Oct 2022  19:23
  Operator  : JC/MD
  Sample    : N4872‐06DL 100X
  Misc      : 25.0mL/MSVOA_U/WATER
  ALS Vial  : 18   Sample Multiplier: 1
 
  Quant Method : Z:\voasrv\HPCHEM1\MSVOA_U\Method\SFAMUTR100722WMA.M
  Quant Title  : TRACE VOA SFAM1.0
 
  TIC Library   : C:\Database\NIST20.L
  TIC Integration Parameters: LSCINT.P
 
                                                   |‐‐Internal Standard‐‐‐|
  TIC Top Hit name      RT  EstConc Units Response |#    RT     Resp  Conc|
‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐‐
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